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DEOEASED PERSONS' ESTATES UNDER AnMINISTRATION-continued. 

~I,,- Name of Deceased. 

68 Johnston, David Hope 
69 Lang, Charles 
70 Lello, Kezia Jane 

71 Little, George Edward 
72 Lourie, Ronald Keith 
73 Macklow, Thomas Dennis (also known 

as Thomas) 
74 Maunder, Charles Alexander 
75 Mears, Henry Edward 
76 Montgomery, Robert James 
77 Mooney, Alfred Percy 
78 Moorby, James .. 
79 Moore, Ansley Adair 
80 McLennan, Annie 

81 McLeod, John Albert 
82 McLeod, Sarah Jane 
83 McNicholl, William Alexander (also 

known as McNicholl, William) 
84 McRae, Jane Edith 
85 Neal, Martha .. 
86 Nelson, Ernest Severin 
87 Nelson, Isaac William 
88 Nunweek, Thomas 
89 Nutt, Lydia 
90 O'Brien, Michael 
91 Oed, Robert Henry 

92 
93 

94 

95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 

106 
107 
108 
109 
llO 
III 
ll2 
ll3 
ll4 
ll5 
ll6 
ll7 
ll8 
ll9 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 

134 

Ogle, Eleanor Pilkington 
O'Leary, Cornelius Neal 

Palmer, George .. 

Parr, George 
Paterson, Margaret Weir 
Penn, Grace 
Pentelow, William 
Perry, Thomas 
Phillips, William 

Playford, Henry .. 
Quirk, Philip 
Radford, John Thomas 
Read, Ernest Victor 
Red, Josiah 

Renouf, Robert John 
Rhodes, Josephine 
Richards, Tom 
Rosenfeldt, Charles Albert 
Roulston, Charles Alexander 
R us bridge, Henry Richard 
Shutt, Elizabeth .. 
Stevens, Jemima 
Stevensonr, Fanny Irvine .. 
Strang, Euphemia 
Taylor, Ambrose George " 
Thomson, Isabella Beatrice 
Underwood, Thomas Alfred 
Vincent, Margaret 
Vitaglich, Lavinia 
Wallis, John Francis 
Walsh, James William 
Wickham, Elizabeth 
Williamson, Joseph 
Wills, Wyndam .. 
Wilson, Richard .. 
Winborn, Herbert William 
Wolfe, Bridget 
Wood, Harry 
Wood, Jonas William 
W oodall, Joseph .. 
Young, El'I.lest Thompson .. 
Y ukich, Luka 

Zucker, Hyman .. 

Residence. 

Auckland 
Kerikeri 
Gloucester, England, 

formerly Khan­
da:t;lah, Wellington 

Taihape .. 
Hunterville 
Auckland 

Te Puke 
Merrylands, N.S.W. 
Glenomaru 
Wanganui 
New Plymouth .. 
Marsden 
Khandallah, We 1-

lington 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 

Whangarei 
Picton .. 
Okaihau 
Greymouth 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Opunake 
Sutherlands, n ear 

Pleasant Point 
Auckland 
Wellington, form­

erly Awatoitoi 
Oneroa .. 

Bunny thorpe 
Temuka 
Stratford 
Oanui .. 
Thames 
Awakino Point, 

Dargaville 
Levin .. .. 

I 
Feilding .. 
Tahunanui, Nelson 
Eiffelton, Ashburton 
Rainham, Essex, 

England 
Hastings 
Amberley 
Christchurch 
Waitoa .. 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Balclutha 
Christchurch 
Hastings 
Ruawai 
Christchurch 
Invercargill 
Wanganui 
Lichfield 
Auckland 
Wellington 

" Christchurch 

I Motumaoho 
Kakaramea 
Hinds .. 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Wakanui, Ashburton 
Zivogosce, Y u g 0 -

slavia 
Wellington 

Occupation. 

Farmer 
Retired farmer 
Widow 

Mercer 
Sheep-farmer 
Retired timber-mer-

chant 
Farmer 
Labourer .. 
Dairy-farmer 
Farmer 
Retired farmer 
Dredge foreman 
Married woman 

Coach-body builder .. 
Widow 
Plasterer 

Widow 

Fa;~er 
Shop-manager 
Retired farmer 
Married woman 
Farmer 
Farm labourer 

Spinster .. 
Retired school-teacher 

Retired railway 
employee 

Old-age pensioner 
Married woman 
Widow 
Farmer 
Miner 
Farmer 

Po;ter 
Confectioner 
Farmer 
Widower .. 

Commission agent 
Widow 
Plumber 
Farmer 
Engineer 
Joiner 
Widow 

Cabinetmaker 
Married woman 

I 
Railway guard 
Married woman 
Spinster .. 
Retired railway officer 
Motor mechanic 
Married woman 
Farm labourer 
County foreman 
Retired railwayman 
Milkman .. 
Married woman 
Grocer 
Retired cabinetmaker 
Manufacturer's agent 
Farmer 

Bootmaker 

Date 
of 

Death. 

4/6/36 
9/6/36 
8/6/36 

6/6/36 
9/9/34 

26/5/36 

21/1/36 
19/10/33 
10/6/36 
2/6/36 

23/6/36 
5/6/36 
8/6/36 

9/6/36 
29/ll/35 
28/5/36 

14/6/36 
3/7/12 
9/6/36 
4/6/36 
7/6/36 

15/6/36 
30/5/36 
9/6/36 

29/5/36 
3/5/36 

1I/6/36 

25/5/36 
1I/6/36 
30/5/36 
20/6/36 
17/6/36 
8/6/36 

24/5/36 
15/10/35 
18/6/36 
16/9/35 
14/1/36 

12/6/36 
7/6/36 
6/6/36 
9/6/36 

30/5/36 
12/6/36 
26/4/36 
8/6/36 

17/6/36 
10/6/36 
6/5/36 
3/6/36 
7/6/36 

26/5/36 
20/5/36 
18/6/36 
27/5/36 
14/6/36 
4/6/36 

13/6/36 
18/6/36 
1I/5/36 
4/6/36 
8/6/36 

28/5/36 
1I/6/36 
14/6/36 
3/12/33 

13/6/36 
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Remarks. 

Testate. 

Int~~tate. 
Testate. 

Int~~tate. 
Testate. 

Int;state. 
Testate. 

" Testate. 

lrit;state. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 

Testate. 
Intestate. 

Testate. 

Intestate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 

Int~~tate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 

Testate. 

Int~~tate. 
Testate. 

Int~~tate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 

I'Testate. 

Int~~tate. 
Tes1Jate. 
Intestate. 
Testat~. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 

I 
I 
I 

I Int~~tate. 
I Testate. 
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